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High Holiday Menu 2021
(Minimum Order 5 people)

Appetizers and Soups

Eggplant Pate (Vegetarian Chopped Liver) $12.95/Ibs.
Butternut Squash Soup 1 LTR (serves 3 people) $9.95 /litre
Vegetable Soup 1 LTR (serves 3 people) $9.95/litre
Salmon Patties with Dill Sauce (pcs) $3.50/piece
Louisiana Mock Crab Cakes with Dill Sauce (pcs) $3.50/piece
Round Challah (Sweet or Raisin) $10.99/piece

Salads (Minimum 5 People)

Pear and Goat Cheese Salad $5.95/pp

(Mixed Greens, Romaine, Pears, Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts and Honey Mustard Dressing)

Greek Salad $5.95/pp

(Romaine, Feta Cheese, Egg, Black Olives, Cucumbers, Tomatoes and Lemon Oregano Dressing)

Caesar Salad $5.95/pp

(Romaine Lettuce, Croutons and Parmesan Cheese with Caesar Dressing)

Summer Salad $5.95/pp
(Mixed Greens, Strawberry, Mandarin, Blueberries, Toasted Almonds with Poppy Seed Dressing)

House Salad (Non-Dairy) $5.95/pp

(Romaine, Hearts of Palm, Avocado, Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Balsamic Dressing)

Kale and Cabbage Salad $5.95/pp
(Cabbage, Kale, Dried Cranberries, Pine Nuts and Poppy Seed Dressing)

Crispy Asian Salad (Non-Dairy) $5.95/pp
(Napa Cabbage, Red Peppers, Green Onions, Carrots, Toasted Almonds and Sesame Vinaigrette)

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED
DELIVERY CHARGE $35.00 PLUS HST
DELIVERY WINDOW WILL BE 3 HOURS AND REQUIRES SOMEONE
HOME TO RECEIVE ORDER
ROSH HASHANAH ORDER DEADLINE AUGUST 30, 2021
YOM KIPPUR ORDER DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

Sonny Langer's Catering 180 Steeles Ave. West Unit#12
Thornhill, Ontario L4J 2L1 905-881-4356 info@sonnylangers.com
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Main Courses (ltems will Come Bulk and not Displayed)
Filet of Sole Encrusted with Potato Flakes or Panko
Filet of Tilapia Encrusted with Potato Flakes or Panko
Fresh Atlantic Salmon: Poached with dill sauce
Grilled Salmon with dill sauce
Teriyaki with honey mustard sauce
Salmon on cedar plank with mango salsa
Miso Salmon
Ravioli Stuffed with Sweet Potato in a Rose Sauce
Rotollos with Tomato Basil Sauce (Minimum 5 people) 2 Per Person
Macaroni and Cheese (Serves 8-10)
Macaroni and Cheese (Serves 4)
Lasagna (Serves 8-10)
Lasagna (Serves 4)
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 8-10)
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 4)
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Serves 8-10)
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Serves 4)
Quiches (Serves 8-10):
Mushroom & Onion
Goat Cheese & Asparagus
Mixed Vegetable
Party Sandwiches (Per Dozen — Minimum 3 dozen)

Kugels

Potato Pudding

Potato Pudding (Small)

Sweet Noodle Pudding
Cheese Noodle Pudding
(Small Pudding Sweet/Cheese)

Side Dishes (Bulk and not Displayed) (Minimum 5 People)

Crepes: Mushroom or Broccoli & Cheese

Cheese Blintzes with Sour Cream & Strawberry Sauce
Grilled Vegetables

Roast Potatoes with Herbs and Spices

Hot Quinoa with Leeks and Mushrooms (Gluten Free)
Summer Quinoa Salad (Gluten Free)

Wild and Basmati Rice Salad

Israeli Cous Cous with Mixed Vegetables

Rice Noodle Stir Fry (Gluten Free & Vegan)

Chickpea and Lentil Salad (Gluten Free & Vegan)

Sonny Langer's Catering 180 Steeles Ave. West Unit#12

$11.95 /piece
$11.95/piece
$13.95/piece

$7.95/pp
$12.95/pp
$50.00/each
$25.00/each
$55.00/each
$27.50/each
$55.00/each
$27.50/each
$55.00/each
$27.50/each
$60.00/each

$15.95/dozen

$42.00/piece
$21.00/piece
$42.00/each
$45.00/each

$21.00/25.00/each

$3.50/piece
$3.50/piece
$5.95/pp
$4.50/pp
$5.95/pp
$5.95/pp
$5.95/pp
$5.95/pp
$7.95/pp
$5.95/pp
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Dairy Tray (Minimum 10 people)
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Chopped Egg, Tuna, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Hard Cheese Slices,
Smoked Whitefish Salad, Slices of Tomato and Cucumber

Bagels
*ADD LOX

Egg Salad

Tuna Salad
Salmon Salad
Cream Cheese
Whitefish Salad
Smoked Salmon
Assorted Bagels

Desserts

Fruit Cubed (Minimum 5 People)
Honey Loaf

Apple Crumble Pie — 8 Inch
Apple Devine Coffee Cake
Baked Strata

Almond Chocolate Chunk Biscotti
Double Chocolate Chunk Biscotti
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Assorted Rogulah

Fudge Brownies

Caramel Pecan Turtles

Mini Butter Tarts

Mini Chocolate Tarts

Lemon Squares

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED
DELIVERY CHARGE $35.00 PLUS HST

(Serves 8)

(Serves 10-12)
(Serves 10-12)
(dozen)

(dozen)

(dozen)

(per lbs. — 12 pieces)
(dozen)

(dozen
(dozen
(dozen
(dozen

)
)
)
)

$11.95/pp
$15.95/pp

$11.95/Ibs.
$18.95/Ibs.
$22.95/Ibs.
$11.95/Ibs.
$26.95 /Ibs.
$28.95 /Ibs.
$7.99/dozen

$5.95/pp
$12.95 /piece
$30.00/piece
$40.00/piece
$50.00/piece
$16.00/dz
$16.00/dz
$16.00/dz
$17.95/lbs.
$22.00/dz
$20.00/dz
$18.00/dz
$18.00/dz
$18.00/dz

DELIVERY WINDOW WILL BE 3 HOURS AND REQUIRES SOMEONE

HOME TO RECEIVE ORDER

ROSH HASHANAH ORDER DEADLINE AUGUST 30, 2021
YOM KIPPUR ORDER DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

Sonny Langer's Catering 180 Steeles Ave. West Unit#12

Thornhill, Ontario L4J 2L1 905-881-4356 info@sonnylangers.com



