

DAIRY VEGETARIAN CATERERS

High Holiday Menu 2021 (Minimum Order 5 people)

\$12.95/lbs.

Appetizers and Soups

Eggplant Pate (Vegetarian Chopped Liver)

Butternut Squash Soup 1 LTR (serves 3 people) Vegetable Soup 1 LTR (serves 3 people) Salmon Patties with Dill Sauce (pcs) Louisiana Mock Crab Cakes with Dill Sauce (pcs) Round Challah (Sweet or Raisin)	\$9.95/litre \$9.95/litre \$3.50/piece \$3.50/piece \$10.99/piece
Salads (Minimum 5 People)	
Pear and Goat Cheese Salad (Mixed Greens, Romaine, Pears, Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts and Honey Mustard Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
Greek Salad (Romaine, Feta Cheese, Egg, Black Olives, Cucumbers, Tomatoes and Lemon Oregano Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
Caesar Salad (Romaine Lettuce, Croutons and Parmesan Cheese with Caesar Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
Summer Salad (Mixed Greens, Strawberry, Mandarin, Blueberries, Toasted Almonds with Poppy Seed Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
House Salad (Non-Dairy) (Romaine, Hearts of Palm, Avocado, Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Balsamic Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
Kale and Cabbage Salad (Cabbage, Kale, Dried Cranberries, Pine Nuts and Poppy Seed Dressing)	\$5.95/pp
Crispy Asian Salad (Non-Dairy) (Napa Cabbage, Red Peppers, Green Onions, Carrots, Toasted Almonds and Sesame Vinaigrette)	\$5.95/pp

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED
DELIVERY CHARGE \$35.00 PLUS HST
DELIVERY WINDOW WILL BE 3 HOURS AND REQUIRES SOMEONE
HOME TO RECEIVE ORDER
ROSH HASHANAH ORDER DEADLINE AUGUST 30, 2021
YOM KIPPUR ORDER DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



DAIRY VEGETARIAN CATERERS

Main Courses (Items will C Filet of Sole Encrusted with Po Filet of Tilapia Encrusted with Fresh Atlantic Salmon:		\$11.95/piece \$11.95/piece \$13.95/piece
Ravioli Stuffed with Sweet Par Rotollos with Tomato Basil San Macaroni and Cheese (Server Macaroni and Cheese (Server Lasagna (Serves 8-10) Lasagna (Serves 4) Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 8) Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 4) Spinach & Cauliflower Souffle Spinach & Cauliflower Souffle Spinach & Cauliflower Souffle Quiches (Serves 8-10): Mushroom & Onion Goat Cheese & Aspan Mixed Vegetable Party Sandwiches (Per Dozen	uce (Minimum 5 people) 2 Per Person s 8-10) s 4)10)10)	\$7.95/pp \$12.95/pp \$50.00/each \$25.00/each \$55.00/each \$27.50/each \$27.50/each \$55.00/each \$27.50/each \$27.50/each \$15.95/dozen
Kugels	Amminum o dozeny	ψ131737 ασ2611
Potato Pudding Potato Pudding (Small) Sweet Noodle Pudding Cheese Noodle Pudding (Small Pudding Sweet/Cheese	e)	\$42.00/piece \$21.00/piece \$42.00/each \$45.00/each \$21.00/25.00/each
Side Dishes (Bulk and not and Compession Mushroom or Broccolic Cheese Blintzes with Sour Crescotilled Vegetables Roast Potatoes with Herbs and Hot Quinoa with Leeks and Mand Summer Quinoa Salad (Glute Wild and Basmati Rice Salad Israeli Cous Cous with Mixed Rice Noodle Stir Fry (Gluten For Chickpea and Lentil Salad (Glute Chickpea	d Spices sushrooms (Gluten Free) on Free) Vegetables Free & Vegan)	\$3.50/piece \$3.50/piece \$5.95/pp \$4.50/pp \$5.95/pp \$5.95/pp \$5.95/pp \$5.95/pp \$7.95/pp \$5.95/pp



DAIRY VEGETARIAN CATERERS

Dairy Tray (Minimum 10 people)

Chopped Egg, Tuna, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Hard Cheese Slices, Smoked Whitefish Salad, Slices of Tomato and Cucumber	
Bagels	\$11.95/pp
*ADD LOX	\$15.95/pp
Egg Salad	\$11.95/lbs.
Tuna Salad	\$18.95/lbs.
Salmon Salad	\$22.95/lbs.
Cream Cheese	\$11.95/lbs.
Whitefish Salad	\$26.95/lbs.
Smoked Salmon	\$28.95/lbs.
Assorted Bagels	\$7.99/dozen

Desserts

Fruit Cubed (Minimum 5 People) Honey Loaf		\$5.95/pp \$12.95/piece
Apple Crumble Pie – 8 Inch	(Serves 8)	\$30.00/piece
Apple Devine Coffee Cake	(Serves 10-12)	\$40.00/piece
Baked Strata	(Serves 10-12)	\$50.00/piece
Almond Chocolate Chunk Biscotti	(dozen)	\$16.00/dz
Double Chocolate Chunk Biscotti	(dozen)	\$16.00/dz
Chocolate Chip Cookies	(dozen)	\$16.00/dz
Assorted Rogulah	(per lbs. – 12 pieces)	\$17.95/lbs.
Fudge Brownies	(dozen)	\$22.00/dz
Caramel Pecan Turtles	(dozen)	\$20.00/dz
Mini Butter Tarts	(dozen)	\$18.00/dz
Mini Chocolate Tarts	(dozen)	\$18.00/dz
Lemon Squares	(dozen)	\$18.00/dz

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED
DELIVERY CHARGE \$35.00 PLUS HST
DELIVERY WINDOW WILL BE 3 HOURS AND REQUIRES SOMEONE
HOME TO RECEIVE ORDER
ROSH HASHANAH ORDER DEADLINE AUGUST 30, 2021
YOM KIPPUR ORDER DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 8, 2021